Mon 24th April

Tue 25th April

Wed 26th April

Thu 27th April

Fri 28th April

Sat 29th April

Sun 30th April

Mon 1st May

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

17:00

17:00

15:00

13:00

22:35

22:35

22:35

22:35

22:00

22:00

22:00

N/A

Grand Prix Dublin
Online Day 1: €150K
GTD

Grand Prix Dublin
Online Day 1: €150K
GTD

Grand Prix Dublin
Online Day 1: €150K
GTD

Grand Prix Dublin
Online Day 1: €150K
GTD

Grand Prix Dublin Live
Day 1: €150K GTD

Grand Prix Dublin Live
Day 1: €150K GTD

Grand Prix Cork Live
Day 1: €150K GTD

Grand Prix Cork Live
Day 2: €150K GTD

LOCATION

partypoker

partypoker

partypoker

partypoker

Clayton
Hotel -
Dublin

Clayton
Hotel -
Dublin

Clayton
Hotel -
Dublin

Clayton
Hotel -
Dublin

€300+
€40

€300+
€40

€300+
€40

€300+
€40

€300+
€40

€300+
€40

Closed

15

15

15

15

40

40

40

40



