DATE	TIME (GMT)	LATE REG	NAME	LOCATION	BUY- IN	CLOCK
Mon 24th April	21:00	22:35	Grand Prix Dublin Online Day 1: €150K GTD	partypoker	€300+ €40	15
Tue 25th April	21:00	22:35	Grand Prix Dublin Online Day 1: €150K GTD	partypoker	€300+ €40	15
Wed 26th April	21:00	22:35	Grand Prix Dublin Online Day 1: €150K GTD	partypoker	€300+ €40	15
Thu 27th April	21:00	22:35	Grand Prix Dublin Online Day 1: €150K GTD	partypoker	€300+ €40	15
Fri 28th April	17:00	22:00	Grand Prix Dublin Live Day 1: €150K GTD	Clayton Hotel – Dublin	€300+ €40	40
Sat 29th April	17:00	22:00	Grand Prix Dublin Live Day 1: €150K GTD	Clayton Hotel – Dublin	€300+ €40	40
Sun 30th April	15:00	22:00	Grand Prix Cork Live Day 1: €150K GTD	Clayton Hotel – Dublin	€300+ €40	40
Mon 1st May	13:00	N/A	Grand Prix Cork Live Day 2: €150K GTD	Clayton Hotel – Dublin	Closed	40